Peninsula Garden Midtown Homes, Penafrancia Street, Paco,
Manila(vacant property); and (2) Lot 30 Block 12 Phase 1,
Glenbrook, Brgy. Pasong Camachile, General Trias, Cavite
(ABANDONED PROPERTY), to satis fy the mortgage
indebtedness as of May 30, 2025 amounts to TWO MILLION
SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
EIGHTY-EIGHT PESOS AND 91/100 (Php2,627,788.91)
inclusive of interest and other charges, attorney’s fees and
expenses of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at
public auction on 07 OCTOBER 2025 at 10:00 o’clock in the
morning unti l 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the
Government Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol

[...]

with residence and postal address at 1) Block 12, Lot 8, Villa
Monteverde Subdivision, Barangay Mulawin, Tanza, Cavite
and 2) Lot 24, Block 3, Amai Scapes General Trias, Barangay
Santiago, General Trias, Cavite, to satisfy the mortgage
indebtedness as of 21 May 2025 amounts to FOUR MILLION
ONE HUNDRED NINETY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
SIXTY ONE & 05/100 (PHP 4,192,861.05), inclusive of interest
and other charges, attorney’s fees and expenses of
foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auction
on 07 OCTOBER 2025 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning until
12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government Center

[...]

PROVINCE OF CAVITE, ISLAND OF LUZON
BOUNDARIES:
LINE DIRECTION ADJOINING LOT(S)
1-2-3 SW LOT 23, BLOCK 3, PSD-04-230162
3-4 NW (FUTURE DEV’T.), BLOCK 38,

PSD-04-230162
4-5 NE LOT 25, BLOCK 3, PSD-04-230162
5-6-7-8-1 SE ROAD LOT 12, PSD-04-230162
AREA: ONE HUNDRED TWENTY TWO SQUARE METERS (122),
MORE OR LESS

All sealed bids must be submitted to the undersigned on the
above-stated time and date.

In the event the public auction should not take place on the
said date and time, it shall be held on 21 OCTOBER 2025 without
further notice.

Prospective bidders/buyers are hereby enjoined to

[...]

6 Kensington 7, Lancaster New City, Navarro, General Trias,
Cavite (status: occupied by the DEBTOR/MORTGAGOR): and
(2) Lot 149 Block 3 Glenbrook Phase 2, Barangay Pasong
Camachile, General Trias, Cavite (status: vacant/unoccupied),
to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of 30 May 2025
amounts to THREE MILLION SEVENTY-THREE THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE PESOS AND 90/100
(Php3,073,335.90) inclusive of interest and other charges,
attorney’s fees and expenses of foreclosure, the undersigned
Sheriff will sell at public auction on 07 OCTOBER 2025 at
10:00 o’clock in the morning until 12:00 noon at the main
entrance of the Government Center Building located at the

[...]

(2) Block 68 Lot 124 Phase 2, Phirst
Park Homes Tanza, Governor’s Drive, Brgy. Phirst Park Homes,
Tanza, Cavite (occupied by mortgagors); (3) San Felipe, Padre
Garcia, Batangas (currently occupied), to satisfy the mortgage
indebtedness as of August 15, 2025 amounts to ONE MILLION
SIX HUNDRED SIXTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY
PESOS AND 97/100 (Php1,616,140.97)  inclusive of interest
and other charges, attorney’s fees and expenses of
foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auction
on 07 OCTOBER 2025 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning until
12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government Center

[...]

Mortgagors, ELAINE BARAQUIEL CARRASCAL  with
residence and postal address at Block 2 Lot 5 Molino Homes 2
Salitran 3 Dasmarin?as Cavite and Block 34 Lot 3 Bel Air
Central Anyana Subd. Brgy Mulawin Tanza, Tanza Cavite to
satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of JULY 14, 2025
amounts to TWO MILLION ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED SEVENTEEN PESOS & 55/100 (PHP 2,100,217.55)
exclusive of any penalties and interest, attorney’s fees and
expenses of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at
public auction on 07 OCTOBER 2025 at 10:00 o’clock in the
morning unti l 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the
Government Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol